
Deutschland-Cup Einzel RSG 2022
am 11./12.06.2022 in Dahn

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Band

(1) (1) (1)

(2) (2) (2)

(3) (4) (10)

(6) (3) (8)

(4) (12) (4)

(5) (14) (3)

(8) (5) (11)

(11) (7) (6)

(7) (15) (5)

(9) (23) (15)

(16) (8) (21)

(13) (9) (23)

(14) (19) (16)

(23) (6) (17)

(25) (11) (12)

(18) (25) (13)

(20) (10) (24)

(12) (16) (32)

(10) (21) (29)

4,250

53,77520,300 18,725 14,750

4,850 5,6506,900 7,425 6,750 5,150 -0,605,650 7,75019. Emina Herenda

Bremen 1860

5,100

53,85020,000 19,250 14,600

3,250 6,2507,350 5,950 6,550 6,7506,000 6,65018. Annika Stenzel

TV 1894 Isselhorst

4,850

53,95018,350 20,075 15,525

3,750 6,9256,800 5,925 7,250 6,9004,975 6,57517. Saskia Strucksberg

TV Bochum-Brenschede

5,250

54,67519,025 18,400 17,250

5,450 6,5506,500 5,900 6,750 6,050 -0,306,425 6,10016. Miya-Lara Cretan

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

5,800

55,20017,850 20,000 17,350

4,750 6,8006,800 6,000 6,850 7,200 -0,054,650 6,40015. Ilina Sokolovska

TuS Friedrichsdorf

6,000

55,25018,000 20,750 16,500

5,450 5,0506,350 7,150 6,350 7,2505,200 6,45014. Malena Trapp

TV Dahn 1910 e. V

5,550

55,42519,525 19,050 16,850

5,050 6,2506,550 5,750 6,600 6,7006,050 6,92513. Emily Schlecht

Post SV Nürnberg

5,350

55,60019,550 20,450 15,600

4,200 6,0507,000 6,200 7,000 7,2505,600 6,95012. Lea Müller

TV Dahn 1910 e. V

4,350

55,80019,450 20,500 15,850

4,950 6,5506,950 7,050 6,500 6,9505,900 6,60011. Isabell Grünwald

TV 1894 Isselhorst

5,600

55,95020,450 18,500 17,000

4,300 7,1006,900 4,850 7,600 6,0506,525 7,02510. Regina Gomer

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

5,900

58,40020,700 19,275 18,425

6,300 6,2257,300 6,025 6,350 6,9006,650 6,7509. Emilia Zerr

SV Arnum 1933 e.V.

5,950

59,00020,150 20,675 18,175

5,775 6,4507,050 6,650 7,225 6,850 -0,056,500 6,6008. Evelyn Schäfer

SSC Karlsruhe

6,050 -0,30

59,57520,500 21,300 17,775

6,075 5,9506,700 -0,30 7,100 6,950 7,300 -0,057,600 6,5007. Julia Wolf

TSG Tübingen e.V.

6,400

60,72521,750 19,325 19,650

5,600 7,6507,150 6,850 7,150 5,925 -0,606,900 7,7006. Karla Schmidt

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

5,550

60,92522,175 19,850 18,900

6,750 6,6007,200 7,100 6,950 5,8007,900 7,0755. Maria Haras

TSG Söflingen e.V.

6,100

61,85020,900 22,950 18,000

5,450 6,4506,600 8,500 6,900 7,5507,300 7,0004. Anna-Marija Cekule

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.

5,500

62,27522,250 22,175 17,850

6,250 6,1007,150 8,775 6,350 7,0508,150 6,9503. Mihaela Aleksandrova

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

1. Presiyana Asenova

TB 1889 Oppau

6,400

67,60022,850 23,825 20,925

6,925 7,6007,000 8,800 6,850 8,1758,275 7,5752. Kristina Resinkowa

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

Wertung Wertung Wertung

6,150

68,25022,975 24,250 21,025

7,975 6,9007,600 8,900 7,500 7,8508,275 7,100

12.06.2022, 12:40 - 1 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de



Deutschland-Cup Einzel RSG 2022
am 11./12.06.2022 in Dahn

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG
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Wertung Wertung Wertung

(19) (28) (17)

(31) (30) (8)

(27) (31) (17)

(21) (26) (25)

(28) (13) (33)

(26) (22) (29)

(34) (33) (14)

(33) (18) (27)

(24) (32) (26)

(22) (36) (20)

(29) (29) (28)

(36) (27) (22)

(30) (23) (29)

(17) (34) (35)

(32) (20) (36)

(15) (35) (37)

(35) (37) (7)

(37) (17) (34)

4,650

48,40014,850 19,150 14,400

4,300 5,4505,500 -0,30 6,300 6,100 6,7504,100 5,55036. Luise Lena Wilhelmine Leipelt

TG Münster 1862

5,400

48,40016,550 13,775 18,075

6,050 6,6255,500 -0,30 5,600 4,725 4,350 -0,905,300 6,05036. Anastasiia Koval

TSG Tübingen e.V.

4,750

49,05019,500 16,800 12,750

2,900 5,1007,500 -0,30 5,500 5,500 6,100 -0,306,600 5,70035. Katrin Maier

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

4,300

49,45017,050 19,025 13,375

4,075 5,0005,350 -0,35 5,900 6,425 6,7005,450 6,60034. Marlene Herrmann

TSG Tübingen e.V.

4,400

50,10019,200 16,900 14,000

3,650 5,9506,750 3,925 6,650 6,3255,700 6,75033. Melina Holfelder

SSC Karlsruhe

5,200

50,40017,150 18,500 14,750

4,425 5,1256,500 6,350 5,700 6,550 -0,104,850 5,80032. Anastasia Constanze Thoß

TSV Schwerin e.V.

5,700 -0,10

50,42516,300 18,325 15,800

3,850 6,3506,100 5,475 6,000 6,8504,100 6,10031. Nina Würker

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

4,450

50,52517,475 18,250 14,800

4,850 5,5006,150 5,650 6,000 6,6004,575 6,75030. Lana Raczkowski

Blumenthaler TV

5,500

50,62518,200 16,425 16,000

4,350 6,1506,800 3,925 6,300 6,2005,050 6,35029. Eleftheria Ntalla

Post SV Nürnberg

5,050

50,77517,900 17,875 15,000

4,050 5,9006,350 6,025 5,800 6,350 -0,305,600 5,95028. Emilia Eggers

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

4,600

50,90016,850 19,100 14,950

4,350 6,0006,500 5,250 6,750 7,1004,000 6,35027. Emily-Joelle Streubig

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

5,550

51,10016,600 17,450 17,050

4,700 6,8006,600 -0,30 4,850 6,500 6,1004,000 6,30025. Alexandra Fayngold

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

5,350

51,10017,775 18,575 14,750

3,600 5,8006,350 4,425 7,150 7,0004,550 6,87525. Luna Gaus

TV Bochingen e.V.

4,350

51,75017,600 19,600 14,550

4,650 5,5506,450 -0,10 6,400 6,550 6,6505,050 6,20024. Franziska Gilch

SV Obertraubling

4,700

52,05018,250 18,350 15,450

5,050 5,7006,850 5,450 6,000 6,9005,650 5,75023. Jane Heykamp

TSV Bocholt e. v.

5,450 -0,10

52,22517,750 17,975 16,500

4,850 6,3006,550 -0,10 5,875 6,400 6,000 -0,305,150 6,15022. Isabella Neddens

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

6,050

53,25017,100 18,150 18,000

5,500 6,4506,200 5,100 6,400 6,6504,600 6,30021. Julia Ellwart

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

5,250

53,40018,600 18,300 16,500

4,650 6,6006,500 5,200 7,200 5,9005,400 6,70020. Lina-Marleen Eichhorst

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.
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